800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
M
-S
e
ri
e
s
F
U
S
IO
N
The M-Series Fusion is a cost eff ective slim wall drawer system.
Powered by the Aeon undermount slide (sold as a separate
part number), this sleek and stylish system can be featured in
new builds, renovations, or retrofi ts.
INTRODUCING M-Series Fusion
 4 Heights (88mm/126mm/172mm/205mm)
  7 Lengths (270mm-550mm)
  Built-in rear bracket
  6 Way adjustment
  System 32 compliant (AEON slide)
  2 Color: Lunar White and Storm Grey
  Limited Lifetime Warranty
  Load capacity: 35kg
Product Features:
SERIES
800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS88-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS88-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS88-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS88-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS88-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS88-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS88-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS88-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS88-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS88-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS88-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS88-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS88-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS88-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS172-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS172-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS172-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS172-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS172-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS172-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS172-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 15-FS172-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS172-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS172-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS172-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS172-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS172-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS172-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS126-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS126-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS126-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS126-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS126-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS126-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS126-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS126-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS126-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS126-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS126-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS126-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS126-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS126-LW550 Lunar White 1
Length (mm/inch) Part# Color Quantity/Box
270mm (11”) 115-FS205-SG270 Storm Grey 1
270mm (11”) 115-FS205-LW270 Lunar White 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS205-SG300 Storm Grey 1
300mm (12”) 115-FS205-LW300 Lunar White 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS205-SG350 Storm Grey 1
350mm (14”) 115-FS205-LW350 Lunar White 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS205-SG400 Storm Grey 1
400mm (16”) 115-FS205-LW400 Lunar White 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS205-SG450 Storm Grey 1
450mm (18”) 115-FS205-LW450 Lunar White 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS205-SG500 Storm Grey 1
500mm (20”) 115-FS205-LW500 Lunar White 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS205-SG550 Storm Grey 1
550mm (22”) 115-FS205-LW550 Lunar White 1
Height Part# Fixing Method Quantity/Box
88mm 115-FS88FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
88mm 115-FS88FF-WS Screw-on 100
126mm 115-FS126FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
126mm 115-FS126FF-WS Screw-on 100
172mm / 205mm 115-FS172FF-FS205FF-10ED 10mm Expansion Dowel 100
172mm / 205mm 115-FS172FF-FS205FF-WS Screw-on 100
88mm / 126mm / 172mm / 205mm 115-FS-RC Screw-on 1000
Dimension Part# Color Quantity/Box
88mm 115-FS88IDKIT-LW Lunar White 40
88mm 115-FS88IDKIT-SG Storm Grey 40
172mm 115-FS172IDKIT-LW Lunar White 12
172mm 115-FS172IDKIT-SG Storm Grey 12
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDFRONT1200-LW Lunar White 20
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDFRONT1200-SG Storm Grey 20
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDRAIL1200-LW Lunar White 70
1200mm, Cut to size 115-FSIDRAIL1200-SG Storm Grey 70
M-Series FUSION
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 88mm Height
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 172mm Height
Accessory Items - Front Fixing Brackets & Connectors
Accessory Items - Inner Drawer Front Fixing
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 126mm Height
Fusion Slim Wall Drawer System, 205mm Height